

SmartOne Auto Pte. Ltd.

Co. Reg No: 201939368E
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875
Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
Email: smartoneauto@gmail.com



DATE : 16.02.21

TO : **BUDGET DIRECT** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SMV8884T**
MODEL : **HONDA SHUTTLE** *Denise.*
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.02.21
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 09:00HRS *GK82103631*

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,150.60	\$ 1,150.60
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 59.80	\$ 119.60
3	REAR BUMPER MOULDING (CHROME) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 241.30	\$ 241.30
4	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 25.10	\$ 25.10
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.40	\$ 196.80
6	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 32.60	\$ 65.20
7	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>2H new</i>	2	\$ 69.80	\$ 139.60
8	TAIL GATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,342.40	\$ 1,342.40
9	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH C/W MOULDING (CHROME)	1	\$ 685.10	\$ 685.10
10	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 38.50	\$ 77.00
11	TAIL GATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 38.20	\$ 38.20
12	TAIL GATE EMBLEM SHUTTLE' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 55.70	\$ 55.70
13	TAIL GATE LAMP <i>2amp cut</i>	2	\$ 420.80	\$ 841.60
14	TAIL GATE STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00
15	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 287.60	\$ 287.60
16	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 24.00	\$ 24.00
17	TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 179.40	\$ 179.40
18	TAIL GATE DETECTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 193.20	\$ 193.20
19	TAIL GATE DETECTOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 436.40	\$ 436.40
20	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 320.90	\$ 320.90
21	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.10	\$ 150.10
22	REAR BUZZER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 124.30	\$ 124.30
23	REAR REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,150.20	\$ 1,150.20
24	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	2	\$ 489.20	\$ 978.40
25	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 685.10	\$ 685.10
26	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 188.50	\$ 188.50
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP OUTER BOARD <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 585.40	\$ 585.40

*

287.

TO : **BUDGET DIRECT** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SMV8884T**
 MODEL : **HONDA SHUTTLE**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.02.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 09:00HRS

28	REAR STORAGE BOX (PLASTIC) <i>replaced</i>	1	\$ 396.70	\$ 396.70	✓
29	REAR TOOLS SPONGE TRAY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 216.80	\$ 216.80	+
30	REAR JACK COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 124.60	\$ 124.60	+
31	REAR JACK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	+

6112.50

4890

SN: 380

TOTAL PRICE \$ 11,202.80
 LESS 20% \$ 2,240.56
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,962.24

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
4	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
5	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
6	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
7	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
8	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	60
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	10
11	REVERSE SENSOR <i>replaced</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	20

400

TOTAL \$ 950.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,200.00	800
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	800
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
4	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
5	REMOVE AND REFIX VIDEO FOOTAGE	\$ 150.00	50
6	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	✓
7	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	✓

TO : **BUDGET DIRECT** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SMV8884T**
 MODEL : **HONDA SHUTTLE**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10.02.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 09:00HRS

8	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 300.00	X
---	--	-----------	---

TOTAL \$ 5,010.00

1950

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 9,912.24
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,010.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 14,922.24

Adrian L
4/5 17/02/21.
06 Days

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

MICHELLE
 SERVICE ADVISOR
 MICHELLE

Total : 7620.

4/5 : 6.1K.

6.1K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: